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As of 10/ 7/93
AMLEG~Al]l Accounts
10/ 7/93

Acct

ALL ACOOUNTS BALANCE SHEET

10/ 7/93
Balance

Total Cash and Bank Accounts
Investments

HF CD BLD FUND1
HF CD BLD FUND2

Total Investments

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

LIABILITIES
BEQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & BQUITY

129,101.17

0.00
129,101.17

129,101.17




